
 

(507) VIGANO' ALESSANDRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

51.941 

51.271 

50.955 

50.927 

50.991 

50.523 

50.806 

2:39.200 

50.768 

50.658 

 

50.447 

50.659 

+1.494 

+0.824 

+0.508 

+0.480 

+0.544 

+0.076 

+0.359 

+1:48.753 

+0.321 

+0.211 

+0.212 

Printed: 18/03/2017 15:46:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1 

DIRECT DRIVE KGP 

Prove Libere 4 Turno 

Practice started at 13:24:07 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

18/03/2017 13:24 

RESULTS


