



TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1

DIRECT DRIVE KGP Prove Libere 4 Turno

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km

18/03/2017 13:24

Practice started at 13:24:07

(507) VIGANO' ALESSANDRO		
1	51.941	+1.494
2	51.271	+0.824
3	50.955	+0.508
4	50.927	+0.480
5	50.991	+0.544
6	50.523	+0.076
7	50.806	+0.359
8	2:39.200	+1:48.753
9	50.768	+0.321
10	50.658	+0.211
11	50.447	
12	50.659	+0.212

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto

Race Director: Renato Schmidt



